BT

MP33E08

BOTE TIES QTAMTG ORIFIES, MROMERTE
OF AP PLANS D, CONLAME MROMRETARY
AEDCOHIDENIAL BINTRRUADCH. ITSIALL
2 INED OHLY AS AFTROWED BY B POAES
ARD SHALL BT BEGIVE T DEHEIES OR
COPEIWTIHON HEWERH CONERE OF

AT PUAVS. REMURH 30 MP PURES FROLLT
AWICHRIDINSED.

FART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.

1 hAPAT 484 PIPE PLUG 1.5 MPT CAST [ROH 1
z MPZFZ05 FIFE FLUG 125 HPT CAST [ROM 1
3 MPZ38565 HOUEMG DUCTILE RO 1
4 MPZ2555 HEX 1abA MUT 304 55 1
3 MP2Z5210 IMPELLER CAST [ROMN 1
& MP271584 DEIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
7 MP31518 GASKET 0328 GRAFCHL 1
B MP21251 STUD 535:3/8-14X1.63 304 55 &
9 MP21256 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 1D
10 P21 258 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 55 &
11 MP27F150 ADAFTOR DUCTILE RO 1
12 MPA125% CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.75 STEEL 4
13 MAFZ21 183 MAME FLATE ALLIMINUR 1
14 MP21122 DRIVE 3CREW 304 55 2
15 MP3IZBOY ELECTRIC MOTOR 3-3 35C TEFC 1
16 MP21585 PIFE PLUG 1/8 MPT ZIMNC PLATED STEEL 2
17 MP22155 GASKET GRAFCHL 3
18 MP2713B ISCLATCRR CiS 2
19 MP2FZ230 C-RIWG 1.30110 X 070 WVITOR 1
20 MP2715B SEAL ASSEMELY CARSSIC 1
21 MP27TES WASHER FLAT 30X 327X.093 |STEEL 3
22 MF2ZZ17B CAPSCREW 5/1&6-18X20 STEEL 3
23 MP27152 HOUSING SEAL DUCTILE RO 1
24 MP2F157 LIFSEAL WITOM 1
25 MP27154 CLAMF FAM DUCTILE IROM 1
26 MPIZATTF SET SCREW 1/4-2BX1,2 STEEL 1
27 MP3IZZF3 SHIELD EF5 1
28 MP3ZB1D CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1.75 EF5 1
27 MPZF251 WASHER STEEL 2
30 MP21241 HEXMUT 1/4-2D 304 55 1

FG I N D MP PUMPS, INC.

ey FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, .58,
£l | IFLECEDMA £ OID
| i) _‘ | | ANGULAR Db = 1° [ ) R il
| BE | DONOTSCALE e |'$g=,:',“;'m b e ot ik
A A o pre MP33208

inv)

B

CEown |

E

E8 HTOBOPMP D:3-3 56C 200000 5.9 HD

T




